Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Himachal Pradesh National Law University (HPNLU), Shimla - B.B.A. LL.B(Hons)

SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 2058 329721016 General
2 2060 365791053 General
3 2061 309721840 General
4 2073 341711039 General
5 2077 330712083 General
6 13475 320711140 SC
7 13532 346711095 SC
8 22701 341711978 ST
9 26764 315711901 SC SC-HP*
10 47814 367711018 General PWD*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
1 1436 337741087 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 1530 330721250 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 1578 359711136 General Provisionaly Admitted
4 1581 390711891 General Provisionaly Admitted
5 1585 384711287 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 1611 323711102 General Provisionaly Admitted
7 1615 363711603 General Provisionaly Admitted
8 1734 365871259 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 1763 346711379 General Provisionaly Admitted
10 1844 341721912 General Provisionaly Admitted
11 1868 310731040 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 1871 330711065 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 1933 346731058 General Provisionaly Admitted
14 1942 341711678 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 1956 308711026 General Provisionaly Admitted
16 1975 346711308 General Provisionaly Admitted
17 1984 330711479 General Vacant
18 1987 328711407 General Vacant




SINo

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

All India Rank

1991

1993

2001

2014

2016

2017

2020

2022

2031

2039

2048

2359

2505

2701

2995

3031

3076

3078

3083

6521

8192

11968

12019

12028

12188

12329

12661

12798

12882

13053

13130

13875

14157

14302

15582

Admit Card No

341731069

327711689

343711020

349731067

367711745

367721484

353711095

341722061

337731857

349731068

341712059

346731202

365771071

365791586

341721124

346711300

340711583

346741292

346711473

309721445

315711796

315721001

354731010

315711090

341711665

343711346

342711004

365791519

363711091

354711159

365811254

315711415

342711022

378711198

315711927

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

General

General

General

SC

General

SC

General

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

General

General

General

General

Horizontal
Reservations

WSRD-HP*
WSRD-HP*

GC-HP*

GC-HP*
GC-HP*

GC-HP*

GC-HP*

GC-HP*,WSRD-HP

GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*

GC-HP*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
54 15590 378711029 General GC-HP* Provisionaly Admitted
55 16167 342711186 General GC-HP* Provisionaly Admitted
56 21090 331711617 ST Provisionaly Admitted
57 21130 350711063 ST Vacant
58 22230 315711401 SC SC-HP* Vacant
59 22575 316721112 ST Provisionaly Admitted
60 22580 331711236 ST Provisionaly Admitted
61 23638 365771413 SC SC-HP* Provisionaly Admitted
62 33628 315711755 EWS-HP Provisionaly Admitted
63 40103 378711324 ST ST-HP* Provisionaly Admitted
64 42466 367711010 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
65 45668 337711005 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
66 47647 361711001 General PWD* Vacant
Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation

General (General) 46 2077 2077

Scheduled Caste (SC) 9 13532 502

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 5 22701 288

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 5 3083 228

EWS of Himachal Pradesh (EWS-HP) 1 33628 14

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 47814 211

Himachal Pradesh Domicile (GC-HP) 12 16167 88

Wards of Serving/Retired/Defence Personnel (WSRD-HP) 3 2505 74

SC of Himachal Pradesh (SC-HP) 2 26764 18

ST of Himachal Pradesh (ST-HP) 1 40103 18

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, EWS-HP : EWS of Himachal Pradesh,
GC-HP : Himachal Pradesh Domicile, SC-HP : SC of Himachal Pradesh, ST-HP : ST of Himachal Pradesh,
WSRD-HP : Wards of Serving/Retired/Defence Personnel, PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in




