



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Himachal Pradesh National Law University (HPNLU), Shimla - B.B.A. LL.B(Hons)				
Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	2058	329721016	General	
2	2060	365791053	General	
3	2061	309721840	General	
4	2073	341711039	General	
5	2077	330712083	General	
6	13475	320711140	SC	
7	13532	346711095	SC	
8	22701	341711978	ST	
9	26764	315711901	SC	SC-HP*
10	47814	367711018	General	PWD*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	1436	337741087	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	1530	330721250	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	1578	359711136	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	1581	390711891	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	1585	384711287	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	1611	323711102	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	1615	363711603	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	1734	365871259	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	1763	346711379	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	1844	341721912	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	1868	310731040	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	1871	330711065	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	1933	346731058	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	1942	341711678	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	1956	308711026	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	1975	346711308	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	1984	330711479	General		Vacant
18	1987	328711407	General		Vacant

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
19	1991	341731069	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	1993	327711689	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	2001	343711020	General		Vacant
22	2014	349731067	General		Provisionally Admitted
23	2016	367711745	General		Provisionally Admitted
24	2017	367721484	General		Vacant
25	2020	353711095	General		Provisionally Admitted
26	2022	341722061	General		Provisionally Admitted
27	2031	337731857	General		Vacant
28	2039	349731068	General		Provisionally Admitted
29	2048	341712059	General		Provisionally Admitted
30	2359	346731202	General	WSRD-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
31	2505	365771071	General	WSRD-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
32	2701	365791586	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
33	2995	341721124	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
34	3031	346711300	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
35	3076	340711583	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
36	3078	346741292	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
37	3083	346711473	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
38	6521	309721445	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
39	8192	315711796	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
40	11968	315721001	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
41	12019	354731010	SC		Vacant
42	12028	315711090	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
43	12188	341711665	SC		Vacant
44	12329	343711346	General	GC-HP*,WSRD-HP	Provisionally Admitted
45	12661	342711004	SC		Provisionally Admitted
46	12798	365791519	SC		Provisionally Admitted
47	12882	363711091	SC		Provisionally Admitted
48	13053	354711159	SC		Provisionally Admitted
49	13130	365811254	SC		Provisionally Admitted
50	13875	315711415	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
51	14157	342711022	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
52	14302	378711198	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
53	15582	315711927	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
54	15590	378711029	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
55	16167	342711186	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
56	21090	331711617	ST		Provisionally Admitted
57	21130	350711063	ST		Vacant
58	22230	315711401	SC	SC-HP*	Vacant
59	22575	316721112	ST		Provisionally Admitted
60	22580	331711236	ST		Provisionally Admitted
61	23638	365771413	SC	SC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
62	33628	315711755	EWS-HP		Provisionally Admitted
63	40103	378711324	ST	ST-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
64	42466	367711010	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
65	45668	337711005	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
66	47647	361711001	General	PWD*	Vacant

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	46	2077	2077
Scheduled Caste (SC)	9	13532	502
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	5	22701	288
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)	5	3083	228
EWS of Himachal Pradesh (EWS-HP)	1	33628	14
Horizontals Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	47814	211
Himachal Pradesh Domicile (GC-HP)	12	16167	88
Wards of Serving/Retired/Defence Personnel (WSRD-HP)	3	2505	74
SC of Himachal Pradesh (SC-HP)	2	26764	18
ST of Himachal Pradesh (ST-HP)	1	40103	18

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **EWS** : Economically Weaker Section, **EWS-HP** : EWS of Himachal Pradesh, **GC-HP** : Himachal Pradesh Domicile, **SC-HP** : SC of Himachal Pradesh, **ST-HP** : ST of Himachal Pradesh, **WSRD-HP** : Wards of Serving/Retired/Defence Personnel, **PWD** : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in